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VOTE: 00
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 18:02:03

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 4l
MWWDf NO : 0
TOTAL : 30
31
THE INDIVIDUAIL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vit
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
i5 15 Mg Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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in place on April 16,
uk Counly Board that were in p ' )
n:ﬁ??g?: nj:y at which time these rules will be reviewed for re

and May meeting will be made by a simple ’méjorty _v_otei_

#1

: d regulatio
1 move that we adopt the rules an
2012 untif the regular Sauk county Board me

veam: OUUD T
DATE: 2012/04/17 -
TIME: 18:17:19 a ??pjmu'ré
77
MOTION: Amendment to move to May Meeting - Rules Of The Board

PROPOSED : »ﬁf ’:%j L
SECONDED: Vaf} ds l&’?

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 3

ffﬂBSENT o/
NO 27
TOTAIL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje NO
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz v Adint
7 7 Mg Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson " NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Millerxr YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy ashford NO
21 21 Mr Don Nocbs NO
22 22 WMr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27  Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NG
31 321 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




/OISS&Z/ 12 ond. drscuss o,
Cluditel

VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 18:41:02

l’)\ MOTION: End Piscussion - Amending Rule IX opposing combining HS & Public Health to one o
versight committee - Rules Of The Board

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES s 27
~—ABSENT : o
Vant NO s 3
TOTAL Y.
3!

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz yacint
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
i3 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




A21h Dyt 755ek.

e p— ¥
VOTE: 0000 _ FPpnen &w/@ w-)ﬂé//(_, 4,
DATE: 2012/04/17 5 Y - H
#9 . TIME: 18:44:48 10 one J//g/{y/bé(ﬂwm/%@
MOTION: Amend #Q‘— Opposing HS & Public Health Boards being combined - Rules Of The Boar
d
PROPOSED ; fﬂ%
SECONDED: ‘e/ui—-
VOTE TOTALS:
YES : 20
— ABSENT : o/
/JL’(J:‘Z’NO 1o
TOTAL H 3
2
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz VdCWnTP
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 B Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 3 Mr Towmmy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 20 Ms bomna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 0000
v DATE: 2012/04/17
o8 TIME: 19:08:06
i
? MOTION: Amend to move Emerg Mngmt back to Law Enforcement & Judiciary Comm - Rules Of Th
2 Board Rule IX
PROPOSED: Halfen
SECONDED: Lombard
VOTE TOTALS:
YES : ,2-9‘3'0
) ABSENT 4
WHmwferNO : )
TOTAL
2|
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje gy
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz yacan &
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11t Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 My Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
22 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan PFordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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DATE: 2012/04/17 4’/”4/17(,&/ AND 7&5’/50/7/7\4// /.-ﬂﬁ//?/' , <

TIME: 19:24:25

MOTION: Amending to propose new rule IV P _# - Rules Of The Board

PROPOSED: Von Asten

,ﬁ%k SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 3
BREENT : o/
‘/m’”"’:No . 27
TOTAL 3p-
3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje NO
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vdcgn ‘tf'
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
i5 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 M™Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy ashford NO
21 21 Mr Don Ncbs NO
22 22 Mr Donald €. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smcooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




4’%’”«#{% oo %%@s%’% B oantr 458 eH

Y il b Fule W p 7 o a//ocu ﬁomyr()
VOTE: 0000 Mﬂ/? £ne mem e &’71/180#“/ ('0/’7//7/@)

DATE: 2012/04/17

TIME: 19:27:58 /\

MOTION: Amend to 1 member on both Finance & Personnel Committees - Rules OF The Board IV

;#"7 PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Smoke

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29

I M/Tf ABSENT ol
NO 1
TOTAL 30

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Krieql YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vdian ‘f
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr deorge F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
36 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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DATE:
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0000
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19:48:47
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MOTTON: End Discussion - Amend Rule III D - Rules Of The Board

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Lane

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

THE

om0 W e

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICON
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Ms
Mrx
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr

Mr.

Ms
Mx
Mx
Ms
Ms
Mxr
Mr
Mx
Mxr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Ms
Mx
Ms
Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald I,. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald €. Stevens

Dennis Polivka

Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling

Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
NO

YES
YES
YES

Vdden

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

éf
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VOTE: 0000 3
DATE: 2012/04/17 =
TIME: 19:50:34 " %—)
. <L
kq MOTION: Amend Rule III D - Rules Of The Board ‘i—r‘(
- PROPOSED: Kriegl > l/g:f_? %
SECONDED: Von Asten 3 |&g
= g g’
VOTE TOTALS: o2 FIRNR
' S LY B
YES 8 32928 Q
Wit t npomRT o 5$o§§“
NO 22 £ m-é S Ng)
TOTAL 39 g s S5 § ¥
2 83 LE® e §3
g5 R §
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS *é' 2Elay Q
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE g*g < %§
. C owol%s = e
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES ("‘3 o3 3 of ;\;
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES 0 E" & g \/)
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO 224s
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES g = 8|o
5 5  Mr Gerald L. Lehman . NO . : - 2=1g
6 6 Mr John Dietz Y deqn & 3 § ol
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO ; @ g sy E
8 8 Mr George F. Jchnson NO o E g g
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO P SE -
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish ) NO 502
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO ‘D m a
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane "NO o530
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES & gﬁ @
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO S QEEL;
16 16 Mr John Miller YES 2o wlE
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES ;,5“ £ § %,
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO = 8 -E'g
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO o8 2
21 21 Mr Don Nobs NO gES o
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens . NO :«g—jg
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO 2 5- =5
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO 0oy
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO = %g =
26 26 Mr FrederickK J. Halfen YES L2 EZE
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES RS589
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO ® 5To
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO '3 2z
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO r 90 5¢
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marbty Krueger NO : i
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VOTE: 0000
DATE :
TIME: 19:53:

2012/04/17

35

2SS K

MOTION: End Discussion to Adopt Rules of Beard As They Are - Rules Of The Board

&
S

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

Vadgst ABSERT
NO :
TOTAL

PROPOSED: Nobs
SECONDED: Toliaksen

25
ol
5
30
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MTC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr

11 11 Mrx
12 12 Mr
13 132 Mr
14 14 Mr.
15 15 Ms
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
i9 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 WMr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 WMr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms

31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scotkt Von Asten
Andrea Lombardg
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka
Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
Vﬁﬂﬂﬂ1§
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO




VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 19:54:44

4£ MOTIONA(ffi;‘as amended - Rules Of The Board
{‘ D:

PROPOSE yehrinaked
SECONDED: Alexander

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28 !
v 4 -ABSENT ;&
%an NO : b
TOTAL ;29
31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NOC
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 MNMr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz VZRWw1E
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

[

Sel s
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VOTE: 38-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 20:16:00

Resolictypo 38 2012 (v ;&5/5@@ L&/éfﬂfﬂdéxf z

[Qal MOTION: Naming Official Sauk County Newspaper

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
icart NO 5 ,
TOTAL e

S

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz yacan é/
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William ¥F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 39 through 42, 2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 21:50:30

LS MOTION: Consent Agenda

PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: YWenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
Jwrmt ABsENE- . gl
NO : 0
TOTAL :
%)
THE INDIVIDUAIL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke ¥YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz yﬂﬂéﬂié
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr Ceorge F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 M™Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 M™s Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1% 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald ¢. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 43-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
\ TIME: 21:56:18

MOTION: Assigning Funds as of December 31, 2011 and Amending the 2012 Budget for These A
ssignments

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
-ABSERT : 0|

Vaﬂgn NO : 2
TOTAL : 307

A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vdean f:'
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Jchnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Mg Ruth Daweon YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WMr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald ¢. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlison YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth bDetter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 44-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
/5 TIME: 21:59:30

MOTION: Authorizing Reimbursement For Attendance At The Wisconsin County Highway Associa
zion Summer Highway Conference

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27 /
/ <ABSENT : -
}/ d(’aﬂ‘é NO LS

TOTAL : 3
“ar

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vaezn é’
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B B Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scobt Von Asten NO

19 19 ps Andrea Lombard . YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 ™Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 45-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
!(/ TIME: 22:02:16

MOTION: A Resolution Adopting The Updated 2011-2015 Sauk County Natural Hazard Mitigatio

n Plan
PROPOSED: Halfen
SECONDED: Smoke
VOTE TOTALS:
YES : 30{
Vf bhABSENT H 0
dCan €50 I
TOTAL 30

31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 B Mr George F. Johnson YES
2 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tcllaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 M™Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Domald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Ponna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 6-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
1(\ TIME: 22:05:06

MOTION: Petition 4-2012, Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of Ironton From An
Exclusive Agriculture To A Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Joseph And Bernice Seep, Applic
ants And Property Owners.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
dcant ABsEwE 1 O
TOTAL ;,eé ‘
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOQLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vd('ﬁl é’
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
B8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
l6é 16 WMr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 7-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 22:12:46

MOTTON: Petition 5-2012, Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town of Reedsburg From A

n Agricultural to an Exclusive Agriculture and an Exc¢lusive Agriculture to an Agriculture Zoning
District Filed Upon Gary Schultz, Applicant And Property Owner

Vﬂ(’lmf

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT . el
NO : 0
TOTAL H 39/’
21
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Yadan &
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George ¥, Johnson YES
9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs ' YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mrx Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 8-2012
DATE: 2012/04/17
TIME: 22:15:11

MOTION: Petitiom 6-2012, Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of Baraboo From A R
esource Conservancy 35 to and Agricultural Zoning District Filed Upon Brian Goerks, Applicant An
d Property Owner

PROPOSED: Halfen
SECONDED: WNobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
Varentaesene . ol

NO : 0_

TOTAL i

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vﬁ?fﬂif
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 112 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Mg Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mrx John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
22 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE : Zéfz 012

DATE: 2012/04/17

TIME: 22:19:38 o dw’[ﬁwmd\/,m -/’0(&‘77/74&7&#)/‘% /775//1 ,ﬂ/g@ﬁ/m@@/

MOTION: Resolution 48-2012

Seruees frr Schermatic, Ozsz'fn Services

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Riek

;{0 VOTE TOTALS:

YES ¢ 25
Vﬁdmi?:ABSEN¥ : o

NO : 5

TOTAL : ;Q’

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vdc’aﬂé’
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 1311 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mx Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scobkt Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott ¥X. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




